•	 5-2 Megapixel Field Selectable**,Sony Sensor and Fuhan 4K DSP
•	 All-in-One Technology (TVI/AHD/CVI/Analog 960h)
•	 Fixed 2.8mm IR Lens
•	 True Day/Night
•	 True WDR
•	 65.6’ Smart IR Range
•	 Built-in OSD Board, Built-in Dip Switch
•	 Internal Built-in Balun and BNC, without Camera Leads
•	 Up The Cable (UTC) Function
•	 IP67 Weatherproof
•	 IK10 Vandal Resistant
•	 Built-in 12VDC&AC24V Operation
•	 Built-in 12VDC Output, 100mA Max
•	 Through InVid Tech DVR: Free App, CMS & MAC Client
•	 NDAA Compliant
PAR-ALLDRXIR28BD
5-2 Megapixel Field Selectable TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS, Outdoor Vandal Dome,
65.6’ IR Range, True WDR, 12VDC&24V AC Power Input
PAR-ALLDRXIR28BD: 5-2 Megapixel Field Selectable, 2.8mm
Camera PAR-ALLDRXIR28BD
Filter  Removable IR Cut Filter
Image Sensor 1/2.8” 5Mega-pixel Sony CMOS
Pixels 2592(H)*1944(V)
Video Output TVI:5MP 20/12.5 FPS, 4MP/2MP 30/25 FPS AHD:5MP 20/12.5 FPS, 4
MP / 2MP 30/25 FPS CVI:4MP 30/25 FPS, 2 MP 30/25 FPS CVBS
Video Output By Default TVI: 5MP @ 20 FPS AHD:2MP @ 30 FPS CVI: 2MP @ 30 FPS CVBS
Min Illumination 0Lux(3PCs led ON)
Vertical Frequency NTSC:60Hz PAL:50Hz
IR Range 65.6 Feet
S/N Ratio ≥54DB
Lens Fixed 2.8mm IR Lens
Viewing Angle Horizontal: between 99-107 Degree
White Balance ATW (PRO default),Gray World Optional
BackLight Compensation OFF (Default)
Day&Night Default EXT (B/W, Color, AUTO Optional)
OSD Support
AUTO Gain Control ON (Default)
3DNR AUTO
True WDR Default OFF ( ≥120DB)
Auto Exposure Mode Default GLOBAL
Defog OFF/ON
General
Power Supply DC12V ±10%&AC24V±10%
Current Consumption DC12V:550mA(Max)/AC24V:210mA(Max)
IP Rating IP67
Dimension 4.49”x 3.22”  (114 x 81.8 mm)
Weight 1.1lbs (500g)
Storage Temperature -22 °F +149 °F (-30°C ~ 65°C)
Operating Temperature -22 °F+122 °F (-30°C ~ 50°C)
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Features
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information